
Time Table of the Examination Term for 2025-2026 （JAIST）
    Examinations of the courses for 2025-2026 are held as the following schedule.

【Term1-1】
 1st period
9:00-10:40

 2nd period
10:50-12:30

 3rd period
13:30-15:10

 4th period
15:20-17:00

 5th period
17:10-18:50

June 5(Thu.) Tuesday 2nd period Tuesday 1st period Tuesday 4th period Tuesday 5th period

June 6(Fri.)

June 9(Mon.) Monday 1st period Monday 2nd period Wednesday 1st period Monday 4th period Monday 5th period

【Term1-2】
 1st period
9:00-10:40

 2nd period
10:50-12:30

 3rd period
13:30-15:10

 4th period
15:20-17:00

 5th period
17:10-18:50

August 1(Fri.) Tuesday 2nd period Tuesday 1st period Tuesday 4th period Tuesday 5th period

August 4(Mon.) Monday 1st period Monday 2nd period Wednesday 1st period Monday 4th period Monday 5th period

【Term2-1】
 1st period
9:00-10:40

 2nd period
10:50-12:30

 3rd period
13:30-15:10

 4th period
15:20-17:00

 5th period
17:10-18:50

December 3(Wed.) Wednesday 1st period Monday 1st period Monday 2nd period Monday 4th period Monday 5th period

December 4(Thu.) Tuesday 2nd period Tuesday 1st period Tuesday 4th period Tuesday 5th period

December 5(Fri.)

【Term2-2】
 1st period
9:00-10:40

 2nd period
10:50-12:30

 3rd period
13:30-15:10

 4th period
15:20-17:00

 5th period
17:10-18:50

February 5(Thu.) Tuesday 2nd period Tuesday 1st period Tuesday 4th period Tuesday 5th period

February 6(Fri.) Monday 2nd period Wednesday 1st period Monday 1st period Monday 4th period Monday 5th period

The last class of S102 and S503

The last class of S102 and S503


